
Κλαδευτήρι μπορντούρας / Hedge trimmer

Screw pin
Expander ass’y
Washer
Washer
Spring
Rubber plug
Cover
Screw M5×20
Screw M4×20
Clip
Crank case
Stand
Gasket
Gasket
Muffler ass’y
Washer 5
Screw M5×50
Screw M5×16
Fuel tank
Fuel tank lid
Gasket
Inlet
Inside lid
Inside lid
Chain
Cleaner cover
Plug
Fuel pipe
Fuel pipe
Starter
Pipe
Rope
Start handle
Chain
Start cover ass’y
Start rope reel
Recoil spring
Screw M5×10
Start reel
Start claw
Start sping
Fuel tank lid ass’y
Cable comp.
Ignition coil
-

-
74477

-
-

74478
-

68948
-
-
-
-
-
-

67077
67078

-
-
-

67079
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

67081
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

67082
-
-
-

69849
68911
68916

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

1210
1051-1054

2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
4
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
2
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
-

Νο. ΚΩΔ. ΠΟΣ.ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ

Screw
Outside cover
Filter net
Screw M5×55
Screw
Inside cover
Choke
Choke handle
Carburetor
Gasket
Stand
Screw M5×20
Admitting pipe ass’y
Gasket
Cylinder
Gasket
Piston ring
Piston
Washer
Piston pin
Bearing
Ring
Crank case
Seal
Bearing 6001/P5
Crank shaft
Key
Gasket
Pin 3×10
Washer 5 
Washer 5
Screw M5×25
Gasket
Screw M4×16
Guide cover
Screw ST4. 2×18F
Spark plug
Screw M5×10
Guide cover
Screw M5×30
Fly Wheel
Gasket
Nut M8×1
Washer 8

68914
-

67053
-
-
-
-
-

67055
67056

-
-

67058
67059
67060
67061
67062
67063

-
68917
67065
68915

-
67065-6
67663
67067

-
67664

-
-
-
-
-
-

67069
-

74479
-
-
-

67072
-
-
-

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
40
41
42
43
44
45
48
49

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
4
2
1
6
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1

Νο. ΚΩΔ. ΠΟΣ.ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ

Hand grip
Blade cover
Blade stand
Clutch drum comp.
Screw M5×12
Clutch case
Screw M5×16
Fuel cup M6
Nut M5
Cushion
Clutch case
Felt
Cushion
Bearing 629/P5
Screw M6×35
Bolt M5×20
Cushion
Crank shaft
Gear and brace ass’y
Bearing 6001-2RS/P5
Gear Shaft
Stand
Bolt M5×35
Case cover
Screw M5×20
Screw M5×35
Gasket
Bolt M5×25
-
Blade Bracket
Orientation cushion
Blade, lower
Blade, Uper
Handle position lock
Handle
Tool kit

67029
-
-

67032
-

67033
-
-
-
-

68912
67036
67037

-
-
-
-

67039
67040
67041

-
72741
72740
68913

-
-

67045
72742
67047

-
-
-
-
-

67666
67050

7 
8 
9 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31
32
33
34
35

8,9,36,38,39

36
37
38
39
40

200
201

1
1
1
1
4
1
3
1
9
1
1
1
1
3
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
6
2
1
4
2
1
4
-
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Νο. ΚΩΔ. ΠΟΣ.ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ

ΚΛΑΔΕΥΤΗΡΙ ΜΠΟΡΝΤΟΥΡΑΣ ΒΕΝΖΙΝΗΣ 25.4 CC
GASOLINE HEDGE TRIMMER 25.4 CC 3120

40
200

201

8,9,36,38,39

1210

Κινητήρας / Engine


